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2330 Millennium Ln, Reston, VA 20191 Active Residential $665,000

Media By: BTW images

Recent Change: 04/11/2024 : New Active : ->ACT    
Upcoming OH: Public: Sun Apr 21, 1:00PM-4:00PM Method:  In-Person Only

MLS #: VAFX2173388
Tax ID #: 0264 131C0115
Ownership Interest: Fee Simple
Association: HOA
Structure Type: Interior Row/Townhouse
Levels/Stories: 3
Waterfront: No
Views: Creek/Stream, Trees/Woods
Garage: No

Beds: 3
Baths: 2 / 2
Above Grade Fin SQFT: 1,487 / Assessor
Assessor AbvGrd Fin SQFT:1,487
Price / Sq Ft: 447.21
Year Built: 1976
Property Condition: Excellent
Style: Contemporary
Central Air: Yes
Basement: Yes

Location
County: Fairfax, VA
In City Limits: No
Legal Subdivision: GENERATION
Subdiv / Neigh: GENERATION

School District: Fairfax County Public Schools
High School: South Lakes
Middle/Junior School: Hughes
Elementary School: Terraset
Cross Street: Glade

Association / Community Info
HOA: Yes

HOA Name:  RESTON ASSOCIATION/GENERATION
CLUSTER

HOA Fee: $380 / Quarterly
Association Recreation FeeYes $817

Association Fee Incl.: Pool(s), Reserve Funds, Road Maintenance, Snow Removal

Amenities: Basketball Courts, Common Grounds, Jog/Walk Path, Pool - Outdoor, Swimming Pool, Tennis Courts, Tot
Lots/Playground

Taxes and Assessment
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $6,497 / 2023
County Tax: $6,053 / Annually
City/Town Tax: Annually
Clean Green Assess: No
Refuse Fee:
Zoning: 370
Tax Book: 264

Tax Assessed Value: $552,730 / 2023
Imprv. Assessed Value: $407,730
Land Assessed Value: $145,000
Special Assmt: $444.92
Land Use Code: 031
Section: 3
Block/Lot: 1C / 115

Rooms
   

Bed Bath
Main 1 Half
Upper 1 3 2 Full
Lower 1 1 Half

Building Info
Builder Model: DECADE
Above Grade Fin SQFT: 1,487 / Assessor
Below Grade Fin SQFT: 770 / Estimated
Total Below Grade SQFT:770 / Estimated
Total Fin SQFT: 2,257 / Estimated
Tax Total Fin SQFT: 1,487

Construction Materials: Stucco
Flooring Type: Luxury Vinyl Tile, Partially Carpeted
Roof: Composite, Shingle



Total SQFT: 2,257 / Estimated
Foundation Details: Slab
Basement Type: Connecting Stairway, Daylight, Partial,

Fully Finished, Outside Entrance, Rear
Entrance, Walkout Level

Lot
Lot Acres / SQFT: 0.04a / 1700sf / Assessor
Views: Creek/Stream, Trees/Woods

Road: Black Top
Lot Features: Backs - Open Common Area, Backs to

Trees, Backs-Parkland, Front Yard,
Landscaping, Premium, Private, Rear
Yard, Trees/Wooded

Parking 
Parking Lot - # of Spaces  2
Total Parking Spaces  2

Features: Parking Lot, Assigned

2 Assigned Parking Space(s):

Interior Features
Interior Features: Breakfast Area, Carpet, Dining Area, Floor Plan - Open, Formal/Separate Dining Room, Kitchen - Eat-In,

Kitchen - Table Space, Primary Bath(s), Stall Shower, Walk-in Closet(s); Fireplace(s): 1; Dishwasher,
Disposal, Dryer, Stove, Washer, Water Heater; Accessibility Features: None; Lower Floor Laundry

Exterior Features
Exterior Features: Sidewalks; Balcony; Pool: Yes - Community

Utilities 
Utilities: Central A/C; Cooling Fuel: Electric; Heating: Forced Air; Heating Fuel: Electric; Hot Water: Electric; Water

Source: Public; Sewer: Public Sewer

Remarks
Agent: Seller prefers RGS Title - Reston

Public: Welcome to Generation Cluster and this fabulous home tucked away on one of the most private lots in the
subdivision! Located in a quiet cul-de-sac, 2330 Millennium Lane backs to woods, a quiet stream and one of
Reston's coveted trails that meanders throughout all of Reston! The charm of this home begins with its
curbside appeal which boasts extensive tiered planting boxes and brick pavers with varieties to include
pachysandra, liriope, Japanese forest grass, blue fescue, hosta and stunning flowering trees! This solidly
built home features over 1700 finished square feet of living space on 3 levels with 3 bedrooms, 2 full and 2
half bathrooms. The main level features a wonderful, open floor plan which welcomes friends and family into
large rooms and access to the rear deck. A huge eat-in kitchen enjoys lots of cabinet and counter space and
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